
TASKI®vacumat 44T
Robustness and durable wet and
dry tub vacuum cleaner

Key features
 } Improved productivity

Excellent suction performance
Ergonomic operation
Robustness and durability
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Improved productivity  

Excellent suction performance

Ergonomic operation

Robustness and durability

Medium to large size areas can be cleaned up to 3 times faster compared to 
conventional wet/dry vacuuming methods. Used together with a TASKI ergodisc for 
basic cleaning tasks such as stripping or wet scrubbing leads to significant 
productivity increases. This results in total cost efficiency and convenience for the 
operator.

The fixomat squeegee ensures efficient water pick upand gives streak free, excellent 
drying results. For cleaning of spillages, small areas or any other customer specific 
need the machine can be equipped with a variety of accessories for wet cleaning.

The tilt system and comfortable handle grip on the container makes emptying of the 
container ergonomic and easy. The adjustable handle ensures comfort and ergonomy 
during operation.

A specially designed mechanical float system with a dual filter guarantees double 
protection of the motor unit and significantly prolonged service life. The stainless steel 
tank which is resistant to alkaline and acidic cleaning solutions combined with the 
robust steel trolley with rubber wheels ensure high durability.



TASKI vacumat 44T Spec ications

Dimensions(LxWxH)

Cable length

Wheels

Wheel diameter

Castors

Castor diameter

Protection class

Approvals

44 l

44 l

70 l

64 cm

23 kg

67 dB(A)

2x950 W

2x22 kPa

2x50 l/s

830x530x930 mm

15 m

2

200 mm

2

75 mm

II

CENELEC

Technical Data

Description

Accessories/Additional Parts

Description

TASKI vacumat 44T

Model

Description

Container capacity: wet

Container capacity: dry

Container volume

Squeegee width

Weight with cable

Sound level

Nominal consumption

Vacuum

Max air flow

TASKI vacumat 44T (incl. trolley; without fixomat squeegee)

Fixomat squeegee set

Wet vacuuming kit Premium

Wet vacuuming kit Standard

Stair cleaning kit

Aluminium nozzle with fixed squeegee blade

Aluminium nozzle with castor wheels

Plastic nozzle with fixed squeegee blade

Diversey
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Copyright © 2012, Diversey, Inc.

501, 5th Floor, Ackruti Centre Point
MIDC Central Road
Andheri (East)
Mumbai, India 400 093
Phone: +91 22 6644 4222


